DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
GARSTON LIGHT ENGINEERING (1998)
LIMITED

GARTENART (DESIGN) LIMITED

GARTEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

GARTEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

GARTEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

GARTHCO LIMITED

GARTLEY CONSULTING LIMITED
GARTLEY CONSULTING LIMITED

GARTON JONES BPS LIMITED

GARTON JONES (RIVERLIGHT) LIMITED
GARTON MOTORS (GRIMSBY) LIMITED
GARTSIDE CONSULTING LIMITED
GARVAGHY ROAD RETROS LIMITED
GARVANI LIMITED

GARVEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
GARVEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
GARVEY GIN LTD

GARVEY GIN LTD

GARVEY'S IT SERVICES LIMITED

THE GARVEY VILLAGE ENTERPRISE LTD
THE GARVEY VILLAGE ENTERPRISE LTD
GARWILL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GARWOOD GLAZING CONTRACTORS LTD
GARY ASHTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
GARY BELSEY LIMITED

GARY BENNETT DAIRIES LIMITED

GARY BROWN ENGINEERING LIMITED
GARY CHAMBERS DESIGN LIMITED

GARY CHURCH LIMITED

GARY CRESSWELL LIMITED

GARY DITCHFIELD LIMITED

GARY DON AUCTIONEERS LIMITED

GARY EMERY ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

GARY GIDEON PERSONAL TRAINING
LIMITED

GARY HELLEN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GARY HUNT WIND SERVICES LIMITED
GARY IVES LTD

GARY IVES LTD

GARY KAY SMITH LIMITED

GARY MARSHALL RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GARY M SMITH LIMITED

GARY O'NEALE LTD

GARY PETERS HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
GARY REGAN LTD

GARY'S COACHES LIMITED

GARY SMITH DAIRIES LIMITED

GARY SMITH GARDENING SERVICES
LIMITED

GARY TOBYN EDITING LIMITED

GARY TOBYN EDITING LIMITED

GARY WORSFOLD ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
GARY WYATT TRANSPORT LIMITED

03663190

06762831
11083469
11083469
11083469
01425470
11137340
11137340
08925931
07901995
04622383
08346549
07923925
07936362
09894648
09894648
11130722
11130722
11108838
11038361
11038361
07115994
09741052
04624163
10538106
09372445
06781919
08830322
07897488
07795552
06041441
02172277
04340953

09341935

07587118
07890969
11135263
11135263
05389827
10324524

07602995
10552002
04127184
08833217
04395942
09202725
06351477

07850814
07850814
07543601
05007675

04/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

GARSTON ADVENTURE PLAYGROUND
GAS AND ELECTRIC SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

GAS AND HEATING THINK TANK LIMITED
GAS APPLIANCE SPARES (PRESTON)
LIMITED

GAS APPLIANCE SPARES (PRESTON)
LIMITED

GAS APPLIANCE SPARES (PRESTON)
LIMITED

GASARC ENGINEERING LIMITED
G.A.S BARS LIMITED

G.A.S BARS LIMITED

GAS BOILERS HEATING AND PLUMBING LTD

GAS BRAND STUDIO LIMITED

GAS BROWN LIMITED

GAS BROWN LIMITED

GAS CARE PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
G A SCHOLEY & SON LIMITED

GAS CLOTHING U.K. LIMITED

GAS CONTRACT SPECIALISTS LIMITED
GAS CONTRACT SPECIALISTS LIMITED
GASCORP LIMITED

GASCOYNE AND MORNINGSIDE YOUTH
CLUBS LTD

GASCOYNE CECIL ESTATES LIMITED
GASCOYNE CECIL FARMS LIMITED
GAS DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GAS-FIX LTD

GAS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GAS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GAS HEATING SERVICES (MJB) LTD
GA SIGNS LIMITED

GASK CONSULTING LTD

GASKELL QUARTZ LIMITED

GASKELLS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED
GASKIN DEVELOPMENT HERTS LTD
GASKIN DEVELOPMENT HERTS LTD
GASL LEASING UK NO. 1 LIMITED
GASL LEASING UK NO. 1 LIMITED
GAS MEMBRANE INSTALLATIONS LTD
G A SMITH HIRE LIMITED

G A SMITH HIRE LIMITED

GASOLOGY LIMITED

GASOLOGY LIMITED

GAS PACKAGE SOLUTIONS (GPS) LIMITED

GAS PRODUCTION HIRE LIMITED
GAS RATED HEATING AND PLUMBING
LIMITED

GASSAFE MAINTENANCE LIMITED
GAS SAFE PLUMBING SERVICES LTD
GAS SAFE PLUMBING SERVICES LTD
GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD

GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD

GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD

GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD

04471739
09375220

07873835
04201237

04201237

04201237

04801321
11130234
11130234
10558467
10474309
11136892
11136892
09981741
07130438
03135809
09932641
09932641
09547098
06969469

04513499
01226897
06377998
06455465
11136998
11136998
04539272
06754012
07845855
02219213
03067051
07112890
07112890
11139832
11139832
10511064
11130155
11130155
11135366
11135366
06258829
07701301
10549535

04711498
11134621
11134621
08342420
08342420
08342420
08342420

09/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

06/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018



