DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
GARSTON LIGHT ENGINEERING (1998)	03663190	(D1)	04/01/2018	GARSTON ADVENTURE PLAYGROUND	04471739	(D1)	09/01/2018
LIMITED	00000130	(21)	01/01/2010	GAS AND ELECTRIC SERVICES (UK)	09375220	, ,	04/01/2018
GARTENART (DESIGN) LIMITED	06762831	(C3)	08/01/2018	LIMITED		(,	, ,
GARTEN HOLDINGS LIMITED	11083469	(C3)	05/01/2018	GAS AND HEATING THINK TANK LIMITED	07873835	(D4)	08/01/2018
GARTEN HOLDINGS LIMITED	11083469	(C3)	05/01/2018	GAS APPLIANCE SPARES (PRESTON)	04201237	(C2)	08/01/2018
GARTEN HOLDINGS LIMITED	11083469	(C3)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
GARTHCO LIMITED	01425470	(D4)	06/01/2018	GAS APPLIANCE SPARES (PRESTON)	04201237	(C3)	08/01/2018
GARTLEY CONSULTING LIMITED	11137340	(C1)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
GARTLEY CONSULTING LIMITED	11137340	(B1)	08/01/2018	GAS APPLIANCE SPARES (PRESTON)	04201237	(C2)	08/01/2018
GARTON JONES BPS LIMITED	08925931	(D1)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
GARTON JONES (RIVERLIGHT) LIMITED	07901995	(D4)	03/01/2018	GASARC ENGINEERING LIMITED	04801321	, ,	06/01/2018
GARTON MOTORS (GRIMSBY) LIMITED	04622383	. ,	05/01/2018	G.A.S BARS LIMITED	11130234	,	03/01/2018
GARTSIDE CONSULTING LIMITED	08346549	٠,	04/01/2018	G.A.S BARS LIMITED	11130234	. ,	03/01/2018
GARVAGHY ROAD RETROS LIMITED	07923925	. ,	09/01/2018	GAS BOILERS HEATING AND PLUMBING LTD		٠, ,	08/01/2018
GARVANI LIMITED	07936362	. ,	03/01/2018	GAS BRAND STUDIO LIMITED	10474309	, ,	03/01/2018
GARVEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	09894648	. ,	08/01/2018	GAS BROWN LIMITED	11136892	, ,	08/01/2018
GARVEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	09894648	. ,	08/01/2018	GAS BROWN LIMITED	11136892	, ,	08/01/2018
GARVEY GIN LTD	11130722		03/01/2018	GAS CARE PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	09981741	, ,	05/01/2018
GARVEY GIN LTD	11130722	. ,	03/01/2018	G A SCHOLEY & SON LIMITED	07130438	, ,	04/01/2018
GARVEY'S IT SERVICES LIMITED	11108838	. ,	05/01/2018	GAS CLOTHING U.K. LIMITED	03135809	. ,	03/01/2018
THE GARVEY VILLAGE ENTERPRISE LTD	11038361	. ,	08/01/2018	GAS CONTRACT SPECIALISTS LIMITED	09932641	' '	09/01/2018
THE GARVEY VILLAGE ENTERPRISE LTD	11038361	. ,	08/01/2018	GAS CONTRACT SPECIALISTS LIMITED	09932641	, ,	09/01/2018
GARWILL CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07115994		05/01/2018	GASCORP LIMITED	09547098		03/01/2018
GARWOOD GLAZING CONTRACTORS LTD	09741052	. ,	09/01/2018 04/01/2018	GASCOYNE AND MORNINGSIDE YOUTH CLUBS LTD	06969469	(DI)	04/01/2018
GARY ASHTON PROPERTIES LIMITED GARY BELSEY LIMITED	04624163	٠,	03/01/2018	GASCOYNE CECIL ESTATES LIMITED	04513499	(D1)	03/01/2018
GARY BENNETT DAIRIES LIMITED	10538106 09372445		09/01/2018	GASCOINE CECIL ESTATES LIMITED	01226897	٠, ,	03/01/2018
GARY BROWN ENGINEERING LIMITED	06781919		04/01/2018	GAS DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06377998	, ,	03/01/2018
GARY CHAMBERS DESIGN LIMITED	08830322		05/01/2018	GAS-FIX LTD	06455465	, ,	03/01/2018
GARY CHURCH LIMITED	07897488		03/01/2018	GAS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	11136998		08/01/2018
GARY CRESSWELL LIMITED	07795552	, ,	03/01/2018	GAS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	11136998	٠, ,	08/01/2018
GARY DITCHFIELD LIMITED	06041441	, ,	09/01/2018	GAS HEATING SERVICES (MJB) LTD	04539272	, - ,	05/01/2018
GARY DON AUCTIONEERS LIMITED	02172277	, ,	05/01/2018	GA SIGNS LIMITED	06754012	, ,	04/01/2018
GARY EMERY ELECTRICAL SERVICES	04340953		03/01/2018	GASK CONSULTING LTD	07845855		05/01/2018
LIMITED		(,	,,	GASKELL QUARTZ LIMITED	02219213	, ,	05/01/2018
GARY GIDEON PERSONAL TRAINING	09341935	(D4)	05/01/2018	GASKELLS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	03067051		05/01/2018
LIMITED		(,	, ,	GASKIN DEVELOPMENT HERTS LTD	07112890	, ,	07/01/2018
GARY HELLEN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07587118	(D1)	09/01/2018	GASKIN DEVELOPMENT HERTS LTD	07112890	, ,	07/01/2018
GARY HUNT WIND SERVICES LIMITED	07890969	(D4)	04/01/2018	GASL LEASING UK NO. 1 LIMITED	11139832	(C1)	09/01/2018
GARY IVES LTD	11135263	(C1)	05/01/2018	GASL LEASING UK NO. 1 LIMITED	11139832	(B1)	09/01/2018
GARY IVES LTD	11135263	(B1)	05/01/2018	GAS MEMBRANE INSTALLATIONS LTD	10511064	(D4)	05/01/2018
GARY KAY SMITH LIMITED	05389827	(D1)	05/01/2018	G A SMITH HIRE LIMITED	11130155	(B1)	03/01/2018
GARY MARSHALL RISK MANAGEMENT	10324524	(D1)	09/01/2018	G A SMITH HIRE LIMITED	11130155	(C1)	03/01/2018
LIMITED				GASOLOGY LIMITED	11135366	(C1)	05/01/2018
GARY M SMITH LIMITED	07602995	(D1)	08/01/2018	GASOLOGY LIMITED	11135366	(B1)	05/01/2018
GARY O'NEALE LTD	10552002	(D4)	08/01/2018	GAS PACKAGE SOLUTIONS (GPS) LIMITED	06258829	(D1)	08/01/2018
GARY PETERS HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	04127184	. ,	05/01/2018	GAS PRODUCTION HIRE LIMITED	07701301	(D1)	04/01/2018
GARY REGAN LTD	08833217	(D4)	08/01/2018	GAS RATED HEATING AND PLUMBING	10549535	(D4)	05/01/2018
GARY'S COACHES LIMITED	04395942		08/01/2018	LIMITED			
GARY SMITH DAIRIES LIMITED	09202725	(C3)	09/01/2018	GASSAFE MAINTENANCE LIMITED	04711498	(D1)	08/01/2018
GARY SMITH GARDENING SERVICES	06351477	(D1)	09/01/2018	GAS SAFE PLUMBING SERVICES LTD	11134621		05/01/2018
LIMITED				GAS SAFE PLUMBING SERVICES LTD	11134621		05/01/2018
GARY TOBYN EDITING LIMITED	07850814	, ,	03/01/2018	GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD	08342420		05/01/2018
GARY TOBYN EDITING LIMITED	07850814		03/01/2018	GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD	08342420		04/01/2018
GARY WORSFOLD ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	07543601		05/01/2018	GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD	08342420		04/01/2018
GARY WYATT TRANSPORT LIMITED	05007675	(D4)	05/01/2018	GAS SAFETY INSPECTIONS LTD	08342420	(CZ)	04/01/2018